Madison JV Wrestling I nvitational
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Team Standings

CH WB

Y

PO OWO~NOOITDS WNPE

231.5
204.0
79.0
75.0
65.0
58.5
52.0
48.5
33.0
21.0
19.0

Huron
Madison
Chester
Sisseton
Sioux Valley
Dell Rapids
Tri-Valley
West Central
Brookings
Tea
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